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Name: 

Address: 

	Phone:
	
	Email:
	


  
Committee(s) of interest (check all that apply):

· 
Return by mail to: Committees, EGLS Civic Association, P.O. Box 7204, Baltimore, MD 21218
Return by email to:  the email listed under the appropriate committee above  
										(Over)
☐ Block Captain/Ambassadors
LakesideRep@ednorgardenslakeside.org   
☐ Communications
Communications@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Events
Events@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Fundraising
Fundraising@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Gardening
Gardening@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Housing
Housing@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Membership
Membership@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Nominating
Nominating@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Safety
Safety@ednorgardenslakeside.org
☐ Youth
Youth@ednorgardenslakeside.org


The committees listed above welcome all community residents interested in volunteering. The information below is optional, but may help us to identify special needs of the Association that you might fulfill. 
Please share any ideas you have about the committee(s) you selected above. 




Please share any special knowledge or skills that you possess that could be helpful to the committee (e.g. graphic design or fundraising experience). 




